
14M

Townlynx (01352) 715757

Dyddiau ysgol yn unig/School Days Only

Gwasanaeth / Service 14M Gwasanaeth / Service 14M

Sch Sch

Denbigh Lenten Pool 07:45 Mold Campus (Depart) 15:10

Bodfari Forge Shop 07:56 Mold Bus Station [1] 15:15

Afonwen Pwllgwyn 08:00 Rhydymwyn Old Station 15:20

Caerwys Square 08:05 Hendre 15:22

Lixwm Council Houses 08:15 Star Crossing 15:24

Star Crossing 08:20 Lixwm Council Houses 15:30

Hendre 08:22 Caerwys Square 15:40

Rhydymwyn Old Station 08:23 Afonwen Pwllgwyn R

Mold Bus Station 08:30 Bodfari Forge Shop R

Mold Campus 08:35 Denbigh Lenten Pool R

Cod / Codes
SCH - Dyddiau ysgol yn unig/School Days Only

R - Gall teithwyr sy'n bwriadu teithio / Pasengers intending to travle to this point may inform the driver at time of travle

14D

Townlynx (01352) 715757

Dyddiau ysgol yn unig/School Days Only

Gwasanaeth / Service 14D Gwasanaeth / Service 14D

Cod / Codes Sch Cod / Codes Sch

Mold Bus Station [1] 07:45 Denbigh, Lenten Pool 15:35

Rhydymwyn Old Station 07:50 Denbigh High School 15:40

Lixwm Council Houses 08:01 St Brigid's High School 15:46

Caerwys Square 08:13 Bodfari, Old Forge Shop 15:51

Afonwen Pwllgwyn 08:16 Afonwen, Pwllgwyn 15:55

Bodfari Forge Shop 08:20 Caerwys Square 16:01

St Brigid's High School 08:26 Lixwm, Council Houses 16:11

Denbigh High School 08:30 Rhydymwyn, Old Station 16:19

Denbigh Lenten Pool 08:35 Mold Bus Station 16:24

Denbigh - Bodfari - Afonwen - Caerwys - Lixwm - Rhydymwyn - Mold - Mold Campus

Denbigh - Bodfari - Afonwen - Caerwys - Lixwm - Rhydymwyn - Mold - Mold Campus


